
Rules 4.34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b} Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s 
name, address 
and reference (if 
any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06419988 ] 

(a) Biake Air Limited 

We, (b) Peter W Gray 
8 High Street 
Yarm 
Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

Andrew Little 
8 High Street 
Yarm 
Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 20 March 2014 

Signed Date 20 Marda Jor 
a 

Peter W Gray 

Rowlands 
8 High Street 
Yarm 
Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 
B1357 

For Official Use 
hen 

i iu in 
seareo'4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

BLAKE AIR LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Blake Air Limited 

on the 20 March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mr David Biake 

Signed TBD Qb 

Dated 20123} iu 

son BOLD 2 Ve. Date QO| 2| Voy 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Reallse 
£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Goodwill 40,000 0 

Motor Vehicle 4,650 5,500 

Plant and Machinery 721 1,000 

45,371 6,500 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 45,374 6,500 

seme OR Do Date Zo] a/ Pip 



A1—- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,500 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 6,500 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) (3,250) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,250 

Floating Charge Claims (15,090) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges (114,840) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 3,250 
3,250 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,250 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Banks/Institutions (63) 

Employees (1,000) 
HM Revenue and Customs (3,799) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (12,371) 
(17,233) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (13,883) 

Deficiency In Floating Charge (b/d) (11,840) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficlency) to floating charge holder (25,822) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) ail creditors (25,822) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary Shares (100) 

(100) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (25,922) 

sornen LR Date BO a/ beg. 



IN Aalesionn 

[|e Spnjoul 